
 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Day Thursda y 

LBJ Ranc h Date. 11/22/62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

9:15a 

10:45a 

11:15a 

11:20a 

11:45a 

12:00n 

1:30P 

1:40p 

5:00p 

6:15p 

6:40p 

8:00p 

10:30p 

Breakfast w / family. 

Departed LB J Ranc h 

Arrived Moursun d Ranch . 

Departed Moursun d Ranc h 

Arrived Austi n (by ca r t o Universit y o f Texa s campus ) w / group. 

Arrived Universit y o f Texa s -  Studen t Unio n Bld g fo r chancellor s Buffe t Luncheon . 

Departed Universit y o f Texa s -  Studen t Unio n Bld g fo r Memoria l stadiu m an d footbal l game. 

Arrived Memoria l Stadiu m fo r Texa s A& M /  Texa s Footbal l gam e w / group Entr y # 2 &  #3 
and joine d ther e b y J.C. Kellam s an d Lucy Johnson an d Boy d Richie . 

Departed Memoria l Stadiu m b y ca r t o receptio n a t hom e o f J.C. Clark , Austi n 
joined b y abov e mentione d group . 

Departed Clar k residenc e t o Austi n Municipa l Auditoriu m ground s t o board helicopte r 
and retur n LB J Ranch . 

Arrived LB J Ranch . 

Buffet Thanksgivin g Dinne r a t LB J Ranc h w / group (se e Entr y #1 0 an d #11) . 
(Lynda Bird Johnso n sai d th e blessing ) 

To bed . 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place ) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

4. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

2. 10:45a 

11:20a 

LBJ Ranc h 

Moursund Ranc h 

Army Helicopte r Mrs , Johnson , Lynd a 
Bird Johnson , Agent s 
Lockwood an d Johns . 

Army Helicopte r (grou p Entr y #2 ) 

Moursund 
Ranch 

11:15a 

1:30p University o f Te x 
Student Unio n Bld g 

KTBC ca r Mrs. Johnson , Agent s 
Lockwood an d Johns . 

5:00p Memorial Stadiu m KTB C ca r 

6:15p J.S. Clar k Hom e KTBC ca r 

Mrs. Johnson , Agent s 
Lockwood an d Johns . 

(persons Entry #9 ) 

Austin, Texa s 
(Municipal Aud . 
grounds) 

Memorial 
Stadium 

11:45a 

1:40p 

Picked u p Judg e 
A.W. Moursun d & 
Mrs. Moursund . 

By KTB C ca r t o 
Univ. o f Texa s 
Student Bld g fro m 
there. 

Joined a t stadiu m 
by Lynd a Bir d 
Johnson, Moursund s 
Kellams, Lucy 
Johnson &  Boyd 
Richie. 

Residence J.C . 
Clark, Austi n 
for receptio n 
after footbal l game 

5:10p 

Municipal Auditorium 
grounds 6:20p 

Joined ther e b y 
Moursunds an d 
Lynda Bird . 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by Meetings, Activity, etc. 
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TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place ) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11. 6:30p Austin Municipa l 
Auditorium ground s 

Army Helicopter Mrs. Johnson , LB J Ranc h 
Lynda Bird , Moursund s 
Agents, Lockwood an d John s 

6:55p Joine d a t LB J 
Ranch b y Lucy 
Johnson, Boyd 

Richie, Yolanda , 
J. C. Kellams , 2 

Moursund children , 
Carolyn an d Nit a 
Louise Kella m an d 
infant daughte r & 
Mrs. Kellam' s niec e 
and he r brother . 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


