Day Thursday

Date 11/22/62

LBJ Ranch

V L	ce rresid	6110 D	CBall	Date	
Entry No.	Time	Tele f o	phone r t LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1.	9:15a			Breakfast w/family.	
2.	10:45a			Departed LBJ Ranch	
3.	11:15a			Arrived Moursund Ranch.	
4.	11:20a			Departed Moursund Ranch	
5.	11:45a			Arrived Austin(by car to University of Texas campus) w/group.	
6.	12:00n			Arrived University of Texas - Student Union Bldg for chancellor's Buffet Luncheon.	
7.	1:30p			Departed University of Texas - Student Union Bldg for Memorial stadium and football ga	.me•
8.	1:40p			Arrived Memorial Stadium for Texas A&M / Texas Football game w/group Entry #2 & # and joined there by J.C. Kellams and Lucy Johnson and Boyd Richie.	3
9.	5:00p			Departed Memorial Stadium by car to reception at home of J.C. Clark, Austin joined by above mentioned group.	
10.	6:15p			Departed Clark residence to Austin Municipal Auditorium grounds to board helicopter and return LBJ Ranch.	
11.	6:40p			Arrived LBJ Ranch.	
12.	8:0 0 p			Buffet Thanksgiving Dinner at LBJ Ranch w/group (see Entry #10 and #11). (Lynda Bird Johnson said the blessing)	
13.	10:30p			To bed.	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C . - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

				TRAVEL ACTIVITY			
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
2.	10:45a	LBJ Ranch	Army Helicopte	r Mrs. Johnson, Lynd Bird Johnson, Agents Lockwood and Johns.	a Moursund Ranch		Picked up Judge A.W. Moursund & Mrs. Moursund.
4.	11:20a	Moursund Ranch	Army Helicopt	er (group Entry #2)	Austin, Texas (Municipal Aud. grounds)		By KTBC car to Univ. of Texas Student Bldg from there.
7.	1:30p	University of Tex Student Union Bldg	KTBC car	Mrs. Johnson, Agents Lockwood and Johns.	Memorial Stadium		joined at stadium by Lynda Bird Johnson, Moursunds Kellams, Lucy Johnson & Boyd Richie.
9 .	5:00p	Memorial Stadium			Residence J.C. Clark, Austin for reception after football gam	5:10p	
10.	6:15p	J.S. Clark Home	KTBC car	(persons Entry #9)	Municipal Auditor grounds	ium 6:20p	Joined there by Moursunds and Lynda Bird.

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

	1				LYNDO	NB.	JOHNSON			
		DAIL	Y DIAF	PΥ						
vice	Presid	dent '	beg a n	his d	lav at	(pla	ice) I	_BJ	Ranch	1

Day Thursday
Date 11/22/62

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
		Lo	LD		Code			
•								
					-			
	·							
	:							

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

			TRAVEL ACTIVITY					
Diary Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
11. 6:30p	Austin Municipal Auditorium grounds	Army Helicop	er Mrs. Johnson, Lynda Bird, Moursunds Agents Lockwood and Jo		J R J M C in M	Joined at LBJ Ranch by Lucy ohnson, Boyd ichie, Yolanda, .C. Kellams, 2 oursund children, arolyn and Nita ouise Kellam and fant daughter & rs. Kellams's neiced her brother.		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.